Bulk Gasoline and Diesel Fuel - Kauai

SPO PL 21-18 Kauai

Par Hawaii LLC

01/22/24

01/29/24

02/05/24

02/12/24

02/19/24

02/26/24

03/04/24

03/11/24

03/18/24

03/25/24

04/01/24

04/08/24

04/15/24

04/22/24

DLNR

F & W - Lihue

1A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.757

$2.859

$2.923

$2.830

$2.910

$2.856

$2.873

$2.839

$2.865

$2.960

$2.982

$3.016

$3.027

$3.043

1B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.338

$3.351

$3.428

$3.374

$3.453

$3.364

$3.322

$3.298

$3.312

$3.373

$3.317

$3.358

$3.427

$3.351

DOT - Airport

2A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.757

$2.859

$2.923

$2.830

$2.910

$2.856

$2.873

$2.839

$2.865

$2.960

$2.982

$3.016

$3.027

$3.043

Loop

2B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.338

$3.351

$3.428

$3.374

$3.453

$3.364

$3.322

$3.298

$3.312

$3.373

$3.317

$3.358

$3.427

$3.351

ARFF

2C

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.338

$3.351

$3.428

$3.374

$3.453

$3.364

$3.322

$3.298

$3.312

$3.373

$3.317

$3.358

$3.427

$3.351

DOT-Highways

Lihue

3A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.757

$2.859

$2.923

$2.830

$2.910

$2.856

$2.873

$2.839

$2.865

$2.960

$2.982

$3.016

$3.027

$3.043

3B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.338

$3.351

$3.428

$3.374

$3.453

$3.364

$3.322

$3.298

$3.312

$3.373

$3.317

$3.358

$3.427

$3.351

3C

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.368

$3.381

$3.458

$3.404

$3.484

$3.394

$3.353

$3.328

$3.343

$3.403

$3.347

$3.388

$3.458

$3.381

Dept of Water

Lihue

4A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.757

$2.859

$2.923

$2.830

$2.910

$2.856

$2.873

$2.839

$2.865

$2.960

$2.982

$3.016

$3.027

$3.043

4B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.338

$3.351

$3.428

$3.374

$3.453

$3.364

$3.322

$3.298

$3.312

$3.373

$3.317

$3.358

$3.427

$3.351

HHSC

KVMH

5A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.368

$3.381

$3.458

$3.404

$3.484

$3.394

$3.353

$3.328

$3.343

$3.403

$3.347

$3.388

$3.458

$3.381

SMMH

5B

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.368

$3.381

$3.458

$3.404

$3.484

$3.394

$3.353

$3.328

$3.343

$3.403

$3.347

$3.388

$3.458

$3.381

County of Kauai -
Public Works

Lihue

6A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.913

$3.015

$3.079

$2.986

$3.066

$3.012

$3.029

$2.995

$3.021

$3.116

$3.138

$3.172

$3.183

$3.199

6B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.499

$3.512

$3.589

$3.535

$3.614

$3.525

$3.483

$3.459

$3.473

$3.534

$3.478

$3.519

$3.588

$3.512

7A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.963

$3.065

$3.129

$3.036

$3.116

$3.062

$3.079

$3.045

$3.071

$3.166

$3.188

$3.222

$3.233

$3.249

B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.549

$3.562

$3.639

$3.585

$3.664

$3.575

$3.533

$3.509

$3.523

$3.584

$3.528

$3.569

$3.638

$3.562

Kapaa

8A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.953

$3.055

$3.119

$3.026

$3.106

$3.052

$3.069

$3.035

$3.061

$3.156

$3.178

$3.212

$3.223

$3.239

8B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.539

$3.552

$3.629

$3.575

$3.654

$3.565

$3.523

$3.499

$3.513

$3.574

$3.518

$3.559

$3.628

$3.552

Princeville

9A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.983

$3.085

$3.149

$3.056

$3.136

$3.082

$3.099

$3.065

$3.091

$3.186

$3.208

$3.242

$3.253

$3.269

9B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.569

$3.582

$3.659

$3.605

$3.684

$3.595

$3.553

$3.529

$3.543

$3.604

$3.548

$3.589

$3.658

$3.582

County of Kauai

Parks & Rec Lihue

10A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.579

$3.592

$3.669

$3.615

$3.695

$3.605

$3.564

$3.539

$3.554

$3.614

$3.558

$3.599

$3.669

$3.592

County of Kauai -
Public Works
Wastewater

Lihue

1A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.579

$3.592

$3.669

$3.615

$3.695

$3.605

$3.564

$3.539

$3.554

$3.614

$3.558

$3.599

$3.669

$3.592

Marriott

11B

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.659

$3.672

$3.749

$3.695

$3.775

$3.685

$3.644

$3.619

$3.634

$3.694

$3.638

$3.679

$3.749

$3.672

Industrial

11C

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.709

$3.722

$3.799

$3.745

$3.825

$3.735

$3.694

$3.669

$3.684

$3.744

$3.688

$3.729

$3.799

$3.722

Kapaia

11D

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.879

$3.892

$3.969

$3.915

$3.995

$3.905

$3.864

$3.839

$3.854

$3.914

$3.858

$3.899

$3.969

$3.892

Hanamaulu

1E

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.879

$3.892

$3.969

$3.915

$3.995

$3.905

$3.864

$3.839

$3.854

$3.914

$3.858

$3.899

$3.969

$3.892

Wailua

1F

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.579

$3.592

$3.669

$3.615

$3.695

$3.605

$3.564

$3.539

$3.554

$3.614

$3.558

$3.599

$3.669

$3.592

Eleele

11G

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.879

$3.892

$3.969

$3.915

$3.995

$3.905

$3.864

$3.839

$3.854

$3.914

$3.858

$3.899

$3.969

$3.892

Hanapepe

11H

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.879

$3.892

$3.969

$3.915

$3.995

$3.905

$3.864

$3.839

$3.854

$3.914

$3.858

$3.899

$3.969

$3.892

Waimea

11

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.879

$3.892

$3.969

$3.915

$3.995

$3.905

$3.864

$3.839

$3.854

$3.914

$3.858

$3.899

$3.969

$3.892




